3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District
8110 Georgia Ave., 3" Floor

3:30 p.m.
Welcome, Introductions and Diana Brown,
New Chair Confirmation Committee Chair

Police Briefing & Crime Report Lt. Mark Sheelor, 3" Police

for 37! District Precinct Precinct

Fenton Village Special Pete Tan, Silver Spring Inc.
Marketing Effort

Mobike/Dockless Bikeshare Gary Erenrich, MCG DOT

Silver Spring Urban District Richard A. Bingham, Chief

Report of Operations, Silver Spring
Urban District

Regional Area Director’s Reemberto Rodriguez,

Report Director, Silver Spring

Regional Center

Adjourn



