Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District 8110 Georgia Ave., 3rd Floor 3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.	Welcome, Introductions and New Chair Confirmation	Diana Brown, Committee Chair
3:45 p.m.	Police Briefing & Crime Report for 3 rd District Precinct	Lt. Mark Sheelor, 3 rd Police Precinct
3:55 p.m.	Fenton Village Special Marketing Effort	Pete Tan, Silver Spring Inc.
4:15 p.m.	Mobike/Dockless Bikeshare	Gary Erenrich, MCG DOT
4:35 p.m.	Silver Spring Urban District Report	Richard A. Bingham, Chief of Operations, Silver Spring Urban District
4:50 p.m.	Regional Area Director's Report	Reemberto Rodriguez, Director, Silver Spring Regional Center
5:05 p.m.		Adjourn